
Rangliste Veteranen-Einzelkonkurrenz 300 m vom 17.08.2013

Sportwaffen

Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Geb.Dat. Wa Ausz. Pkte.

A/D

1. Waldvogel Jean 8240 Thayngen 31.03.1942 SV A KK 96

2. Gasser Peter 8215 Hallau 29.05.1949 V A KK 96

3. Bärtsch Franz 8238 Büsingen 20.05.1937 SV A KK 93

4. Waldispühl Karl 8219 Trasadingen 28.06.1942 SV A KK 93

5. Dill Paul 8200 Schaffhausen 24.10.1945 V A KK 92

6. Schlatter Markus 8222 Beringen 13.11.1945 V A KK 92

7. Lutz Theo 8240 Thayngen 06.04.1936 SV A KK 91

8. Herrmann Peter 78267 Aach 19.11.1941 SV A KK 90

9. Bührer Hansruedi 8240 Thayngen 29.05.1950 V A KK 89

10. SchwaningerJörg 8223 Guntmadingen 19.081952 V A KK 89

11. Eckert Willi 8462 Rheinau 04.11.1935 SV A KK 88

12. Klumpp Theo 72250 Freudenstadt 15.10.1937 SV A 83
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Ordonnanzwaffen

1. Bernath Clemens 8240 Thayngen 31.12.1944 V D KK 95

2. Widmer Mario 8261 Hemishofen 07.12.1951 V D KK 93

3. Kunz Beat 8222 Beringen 04.06.1952 V D KK 93

4. Krönlein Conrad 8260 Stein am Rhein 17.02.1944 V D KK 91

5. Schnetzler Bruno 8214 Gächlingen 07.01.1949 V D KK 91

6. Greutmann Walter 8228 Beggingen 19.07.1950 V D KK 90

7. Albrecht Werner 8207 Schaffhausen 12.01.1935 SV D KK 89

8. Meister Alfons 8212 Neuhausen 31.05.1938 SV D KK 89

9. Alpiger Max 8242 Bibern 02.08.1943 V D KK 89

10. Bächtold Werner 8226 Schleitheim 08.01.1948 V D KK 89

11. Tappolet Erich 8200 Schaffhausen 24.06.1944 V D KK 88

12. Bollinger Sonja 8222 Beringen 19.12.1947 V D KK 88

13. Hafner Eugen 8234 Stetten 09.07.1951 V D KK 88

14. Schäppi René 8238 Büsingen 27.07.1940 SV D KK 87

15. Lubert Louis 72250 Freudenstadt 04.07.1947 V D KK 87

16. Hubli Engelbert 8226 Schleitheim 30.05.1948 V D KK 87

17. Bolli Rolf 8243 Altdorf 12.12.1939 SV D KK 86

18. Büchi Werner 8240 Thayngen 27.06.1943 V D KK 86

19. Hänseler Bruno 8212 Neuhausen 07.08.1937 SV D KK 86

20. SchwaningerPeter 8223 Guntmadingen 09.09.1944 V D KK 86

21. Vögeli Egon 8309 Nürensdorf 25.05.1952 V D KK 86

22. Gysel Armin 8217 Wilchingen 13.03.1948 V D02 KK 86

23. Judas Josef 8200 Schaffhausen 20.01.1928 EV D KK 85

24. Rietmann Fritz 8260 Stein am Rhein 27.06.1949 V D KK 85

25. Ritzmann Fritz 8200 Schaffhausen 05.07.1949 V D KK 85

26. Schenk Hans 8260 Stein am Rhein 26.07.1952 V D02 KK 85

27. Eberle Gallus 8235 Lohn 21.11.1949 V D KK 84

28. Ehrler Albert 8200 Schaffhausen 14.08.1930 EV D KK 84

29. Locher Fritz 8242 Bibern 04.02.1930 EV D KK 84

30. Capobianco Rocco 8200 Schaffhausen 25.12.1939 SV D KK 83

31. Ehrat Hanspeter 8235 Lohn 20.04.1934 SV D KK 83

32. Kölliker Edy 8200 Schaffhausen 06.01.1937 SV D KK 83

markus.stanger
Hervorheben

markus.stanger
Hervorheben

markus.stanger
Hervorheben

markus.stanger
Textfeld
EINZELKONKURRENZ



33. Hedinger Roland 8212 Neuhausen 12.05.1949 V D KK 82

34. Sieber Peter 8455 Rüdlingen 30.09.1940 SV D KK 82

35. Binder Pius 8212 Neuhausen 29.04.1938 SV D 81

36. Blättler Josef 8222 Beringen ?28.03.1932 EV D KK 81

37. Nyffenegger Fritz 8200 Schaffhausen 20.03.1928 EV D KK 81

38. Bolli Max 8212 Neuhausen 13.07.1930 EV D KK 80

39. Ehrat Peter 8235 Lohn 14.08.1943 V D 80

40. Fuchs Alex 8243 Altdorf 11.05.1950 V D 80

41. Kübler Alex 8225 Siblingen 01.06.1947 V D 80

42. Tappolet Martin 8217 Wilchingen 30.04.1944 V D 80

43. Weber René 8400 Winterthur 24.06.1949 V D 80

44. AeschlimannPeter 8240 Thayngen 07.12.1951 V D 79

45. Busenhart Werner 8235 Lohn 16.07.1932 EV D 79

46. VogelsangerKurt 8228 Begginngen 16.07.1948 V D 79

47. Urech Ernst 8203 Schaffhausen 28.04.1928 EV D 78

48. Sigg Kurt 8240 Thayngen 09.12.1938 SV D 77

49. Greutmann René 8200 Schaffhausen 10.12.1931 EV D 76

50. Wäckerlin Susi 8225 Siblingen 24.01.1953 V D 74

51. Schelling Peter 8225 Siblingen 22.03.1934 SV D 73

52. Bolli Claude 8203 Schaffhausen 08.12.1947 V D 71

53. Schnider Leo 8200 Schaffhausen 23.11.1939 SV D 71

54. Stamm Peter 8246 Langwiesen 08.09.1944 V D 69

55. Jmhof Karl 8219 Trasadingen 26.01.1939 SV D 67

56. Uehlinger Edgar 8214 Gächlingen 30.10.1938 SV D 67

57. Rahm Robert 8215 Hallau 03.07.1932 EV D 65

58. VogelsangerErnst 8228 Beggingen 09.02.1935 SV D 62

59. Lenherr Reinhard 8212 Neuhausen 20.05.1932 EV D02 61
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Rangliste Veteranen-Jahresstich 300 m  vom 17.08.2013

Sportwaffen

Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Geb.Dat. Waffe Pkte

1 Herrmann Peter 78267 Aach 19.11.1941 SV A 20 452

2 Bärtsch Franz 8238 Büsingen 20.05.1937 SV A 15 445

3 Gasser Peter 8215 Hallau 29.05.1949 V A 10 445

4 Bührer Hansruedi 8240 Thayngen 29.05.1950 V A 438

5 Eckert Willi 8462 Rheinau 04.11.1935 SV A 438

6 SchwaningerJörg 8223 Guntmadingen19.08.1952 V A 430 S

7 Dill Paul 8200 Schaffhausen 24.10.1945 V A 425

8 Waldvogel Jean 8240 Thayngen 31.03.1942 SV A 425

9 Waldispühl Karl 8219 Trasadingen 28.06.1942 SV A 423

10 Lutz Theo 8240 Thayngen 06.04.1936 SV A 422

11 Schlatter Markus 8222 Beringen 13.11.1945 V A 396

12 Klumpp Theo 72250 Freudenstadt 15.10.1937 SV A 371
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Ordonnanzwaffen

Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Geb.Dat. Waffe Pkte

1 Bächtold Werner 8226 Schleitheim 08.01.1948 V D 20 474

2 Krönlein Conrad 8260 Stein am Rhein17.02.1944 V D 15 453

3 Rietmann Fritz 8260 Stein am Rhein27.06.1949 V D 10 453

4 Tappolet Martin 8217 Wilchingen 30.04.1944 V D 450

5 Vögeli Egon 8309 Nürensdorf 25.05.1952 V D 449

6 Meister Alfons 8212 Neuhausen 31.05.1938 SV D 441

7 Ritzmann Fritz 8200 Schaffhausen 05.07.1949 V D 440

8 Widmer Mario 8261 Hemishofen 07.12.1951 V D 439

9 Kunz Beat 8222 Beringen 04.06.1952 V D 437 S

10 Eberle Gallus 8235 Lohn 21.11.1949 V D 432

11 Hubli Engelbert 8226 Schleitheim 30.05.1948 V D 424

12 Tappolet Erich 8200 Schaffhausen 24.06.1944 V D 418

13 Ehrat Peter 8235 Lohn 14.08.1943 V D 415

14 Sigg Kurt 8240 Thayngen 09.12.1938 SV D 414

15 Ehrler Albert 8200 Schaffhausen 14.08.1930 EV D 409

16 Bolli Max 8212 Neuhausen 13.07.1930 EV D 408

17 Alpiger Max 8242 Bibern 02.08.1943 V D 407

18 Bolli Rolf 8243 Altdorf 12.12.1939 SV D 405

19 Kübler Alex 8225 Siblingen 01.06.1947 V D 404

20 Albrecht Werner 8207 Schaffhausen 12.01.1935 SV D 403

21 Capobianco Rocco 8200 Schaffhausen 25.12.1939 SV D 402

22 Schenk Hans 8260 Stein am Rhein26.07.1952 V D02 400 S

23 Hafner Eugen 8234 Stetten 09.07.1951 V D 399

24 Büchi Werner 8240 Thayngen 27.06.1943 V D 398

25 Nyffenegger Fritz 8200 Schaffhausen 20.03.1928 EV D 397

26 Blättler Josef 8222 Beringen ?28.03.1932 EV D 396

27 Greutmann Walter 8228 Beggingen 19.07.1950 V D 392

28 Gysel Armin 8217 Wilchingen 13.03.1948 V D02 388

29 Schäppi René 8238 Büsingen 27.07.1940 SV D 387

30 Lubert Louis 72250 Freudenstadt 04.07.1947 V D 386

31 VogelsangerKurt 8228 Begginngen 16.07.1948 V D 385
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32 AeschlimannPeter 8240 Thayngen 07.12.1951 V D 384

33 Kölliker Edy 8200 Schaffhausen 06.01.1937 SV D 382

34 Schelling Peter 8225 Siblingen 22.03.1934 SV D 376

35 Bernath Clemens 8240 Thayngen 31.12.1944 V D 374

36 Schnetzler Bruno 8214 Gächlingen 07.01.1949 V D 374

37 Judas Josef 8200 Schaffhausen 20.01.1928 EV D 373

38 Schnider Leo 8200 Schaffhausen 23.11.1939 SV D 373

39 Ehrat Hanspeter 8235 Lohn 20.04.1934 SV D 372

40 Fuchs Alex 8243 Altdorf 11.05.1950 V D 372

41 Hänseler Bruno 8212 Neuhausen 07.08.1937 SV D 372

42 Jmhof Karl 8219 Trasadingen 26.01.1939 SV D 365

43 SchwaningerPeter 8223 Guntmadingen09.09.1944 V D 363

44 Rahm Robert 8215 Hallau 03.07.1932 EV D 357

45 Locher Fritz 8242 Bibern 04.02.1930 EV D 353

46 Uehlinger Edgar 8214 Gächlingen 30.10.1938 SV D02 343 S

47 VogelsangerErnst 8228 Beggingen 09.02.1935 SV D 339

48 Bollinger Sonja 8222 Beringen 19.12.1947 V D 332

49 Binder Pius 8212 Neuhausen 29.04.1938 SV D 329

50 Bolli Claude 8203 Schaffhausen 08.12.1947 V D 321

51 Lenherr Reinhard 8212 Neuhausen 20.05.1932 EV D02 320

52 Weber René 8400 Winterthur 24.06.1949 V D 317 S

53 Wäckerlin Susi 8225 Siblingen 24.01.1953 V D 309

54 Sieber Peter 8455 Rüdlingen 30.09.1940 SV D 307

55 Hedinger Roland 8212 Neuhausen 12.05.1949 V D 301

56 Urech Ernst 8203 Schaffhausen 28.04.1928 EV D 290

57 Greutmann René 8200 Schaffhausen 10.12.1931 EV D 289

58 Busenhart Werner 8235 Lohn 16.07.1932 EV D 277

59 Stamm Peter 8246 Langwiesen 08.09.1944 V D 175
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